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Company Address 4658 E. Weathermaker Created Date 9/15/2022
Frgsm’ CA 93703 Expiration Date  10/31/2022
u

Quote Number 22-SFQU-000307

Prepared By Joel Murillo

Email jmurillo@ekccorp.com

Bill To Name City of Lancaster Ship To Name City of Lancaster
Bill To 44933 Fern Avenue

Lancaster, CA 93534
United States

Terms & Condition

Community Safety Office

EKC CMAS NUMBER: 3-21-11-1009

Verkada CMAS NUMBER 3-19-00-0523A

PLEASE SUBMIT PO'S TO ORDERS@EKCCORP.COM

Net Unit
- U Quantity Total Price
Price

Manufacturer Model No./ SKU | Product Description

EKC LABOR/INSTALLATION

Access control labor

Door hardware Installation

installation of owner furnished AC-41s
Testing

Camera system labor

EKC concrete coring

Enterprises, | EKCLPSL Camera Installation $37,752.75 1.00 | $37,752.75
Inc Aim and focusing

Cable Rough in

T-bar areas

Hard Lid areas

Patch Panel termination

Camera and access control system
programming

Firewall Penetration

EKC
Enterprises, | Liftrental EKC Lift Rental $2,300.00 1.00| $2,300.00
Inc

MATERIALS FOR INSTALLATION

Hikvision RPM - Parapet wall mount bracket Qty (5)
Composite Cable Qty (2)
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EKC

Enterprises, EKCMFI

Inc

Verkada AD32-HW
Verkada LIC-BA-10Y
Verkada LIC-10Y
Verkada LIC-AC-10Y
Verkada ACC-BAT-4AH
Verkada AC41-HW
Verkada CB51-365TE-HW
Verkada CD52-2TB-HW
Verkada CD52-2TBE-HW
Verkada ACC-MNT-3
Verkada ACC-MNT-8
Scope of Work

Adams Rite electrified crash bar Qty (2)

12/24 VDC door strike Qty (1)

Armored door cord Qty (2)

3/4" Recessed door contacts Qty (3)

Request to exit motion Qty (2)

Door release button Qty (2)

Altronix 600ULACM access control power supply Qty (1)
12 Volt 7ah batteries Qty (4)

Green Cat 6A cable Qty (6)

Green CAt6A data jacks Qty (24)

24 port Cat 6A patch panel Qty (1)

Green Cat 6A Patch Cables Qty (21)

J-hook cable supports Qty (400)

Conduit for parapet mounts/Wire Mold for hard lid transitions Qty (1)

Verkada AD32-HW

Verkada 10-Year Alarm License

Verkada 10-Year Camera License

Verkada 10-Year Door License

Verkada 4AH Backup Battery for AC41, AX11, and BP41
Verkada AC41 4 Door Controller

Verkada CB51-TE Outdoor Bullet Camera, 5MP, Telephoto Zoom Lens,
2TB of Storage, Maximum 365 Days of Retention

Verkada CD52 Indoor Dome Camera, 5MP, Zoom Lens, 2TB of
Storage, Maximum 365 Days of Retention

Verkada CD52-E Outdoor Dome Camera, 5MP, Zoom Lens, 2TB of
Storage, Maximum 365 Days of Retention

Verkada L-Bracket Mount

Verkada Pendant Cap Mount

Total Price
Tax

Freight Cost
Grand Total

Public Safety- Community Safety Office

$20,924.75

$240.81
$8,279.31
$1,241.31
$1,379.31
$89.01
$1,241.31

$2,552.31

$2,552.31

$2,690.31

$89.01
$47.61

1.00 | $20,924.75

2.00 $481.62

1.00| $8,279.31
18.00 | $22,343.58
2.00| $2,758.62
1.00 $89.01

1.00| $1,241.31

1.00 | $2,552.31

3.00| $7,656.93

14.00 | $37,664.34

5.00 $445.05

5.00 $238.05

$144,727.63
$7,307.57
$2,005.99
$154,041.19





